KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTG(3)2176/15

Name of Post

Name of Department

Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported

Date of Advice
No. of vacancies remaining

NJD

NCA

TPO

APPOINTMENT CHART

Cat. No. 011/15

PHARMACIST GRADE II

HEALTH SERVICES

27.11.2018
7 Fresh

05.12.2018
NIL

NG TURNS

PENDI

Nil

Nil

MRIII 96 M

MRIIT 98 E
MRIII 100 V

MAIN ROTATION STANDS AT MR IV 1 OC ALREADY FILLED UP

Rotation as
Sl Rank . approved by
No Name & Address No Community the Remarks
Commission
1/07 SHIMILA L 33 MUSLIM MR III 96 M MR III 96 M TPO on
MANCHIRA HOUSE 01.08.2018 is now satisfied
PALLIVETTA
TRIVANDRUM
ARYANAD P O PIN 695542
2/07 SREEJA J 29 EZHAVA MR III 98 E MR III 98 E TPO on
VADAKKATHIL VEEDU 01.08.2018 is now satisfied
KATTAYIKONAM PO
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
695584




3/7 VIJIV 32 V - THATTAN MR III 100V MR III 100 V TPO on
SREE KRISHNA VILASAM 01.08.2018 is now satisfied
MANNAYAM,KALLINGAL,

NEDUMANGAD
TRIVANDRUM - 695541

4/7 RAHUL B S 21 MR IV 3 OC MR IV 2 E TPO
SREEKUMARI VILASAM to keep 50 % rule
PAPPANAM
AMBALATHINKALA P O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KATTAKADA - 695572

5/7 SAJITHAUR 26 MRIV5O0OC MR IV 4 SC TPO
SAROJ to keep 50 % rule
CONTRONMENT NORTH
KOLLAM
KOLLAM 691001

6/7 INDU NATH S 27 MR IV 7 OC MR IV 6 M TPO
INDU BHAVAN TC 27/2044 to keep 50 % rule
CHIRAKULAM ROAD STATUE
TRIVANDRUM
GPO 695001

7/7 | ANITHRAJIR S 28 | smucnN MR IV 9 OC MR IV 8 LC/AI TPO
AJITH NIVAS to keep 50 % rule
PARANIYAM
TRIVANDRUM
POOVAR P O 695525

OC/BC POSITION
ocC BC NJD DA TOTAL
Previous 14 14 3 2 33
Present 4 3 - - 7
Grand Total 18 17 3 2 40

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS OF COMMUNITIES

NIL

For DISTRICT OFFICER

KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM




	HEALTH SERVICES
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	DA
	TOTAL
	14
	14
	3
	2
	33
	4
	3
	-
	–
	7
	18
	17
	3
	2
	40



