KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTG(3)2176/15 Cat. No. 011/15

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : PHARMACIST GRADE II

Name of Department : HEALTH SERVICES

Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy :

27.11.2018

No. of Vacancies reported : 7 Fresh

Date of Advice : 05.12.2018

No. of vacancies remaining : NIL

PENDING TURNS

NJD : Nil

NCA : Nil

TPO : MR III 96 M

MR III 98 E MR III 100 V

MAIN ROTATION STANDS AT MR IV 1 OC ALREADY FILLED UP

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1/07	SHIMILA L MANCHIRA HOUSE PALLIVETTA TRIVANDRUM ARYANAD P O PIN 695542	33	MUSLIM	MR III 96 M	MR III 96 M TPO on 01.08.2018 is now satisfied
2/07	SREEJA J VADAKKATHIL VEEDU KATTAYIKONAM PO THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695584	29	EZHAVA	MR III 98 E	MR III 98 E TPO on 01.08.2018 is now satisfied

3/7	VIJI V SREE KRISHNA VILASAM MANNAYAM,KALLINGAL, NEDUMANGAD TRIVANDRUM - 695541	32	V - THATTAN	MR III 100 V	MR III 100 V TPO on 01.08.2018 is now satisfied
4/7	RAHUL B S SREEKUMARI VILASAM PAPPANAM AMBALATHINKALA P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KATTAKADA - 695572	21		MR IV 3 OC	MR IV 2 E TPO to keep 50 % rule
5/7	SAJITHA U R SAROJ CONTRONMENT NORTH KOLLAM KOLLAM 691001	26		MR IV 5 OC	MR IV 4 SC TPO to keep 50 % rule
6/7	INDU NATH S INDU BHAVAN TC 27/2044 CHIRAKULAM ROAD STATUE TRIVANDRUM GPO 695001	27		MR IV 7 OC	MR IV 6 M TPO to keep 50 % rule
7/7	AJITH RAJ R S AJITH NIVAS PARANIYAM TRIVANDRUM POOVAR P O 695525	28	SIUC N	MR IV 9 OC	MR IV 8 LC/AI TPO to keep 50 % rule

OC/BC POSITION

	OC	ВС	NJD	DA	TOTAL
Previous	14	14	3	2	33
Present	4	3	-	-	7
Grand Total	18	17	3	2	40

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS OF COMMUNITIES

NIL

For DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM